Features
File No.:E133481
File No.:R50147087
Contact resistance
Contact rating
(Res. load)
Dielectric
strength

4 Form C
2 Form C/3 Form C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Coil voltage form   A:  AC(50Hz or 60Hz)   Nil:  DC
HF18FF -G 1 D240 -2Z
 Nil: Without Component
  D: with LED
 J:  with diode
 R:  with CR circuit
 DJ:  with LED and diode
 DR:  with LED and CR circuit
DC(2): 005 ~ 220VDC
AC(3): 006 ~ 277VAC
G (XXX)
3: AgNi             T: AgSnO2
Component code5)
HF18FF: without button
HF18FH: with button
/A
series code   Nil: Standard  G(1): High capacity
3
Contact plating Nil: No gold plated G: Gold plated
Type
Coil voltage
Contact arrangement    2Z: 2 Form C  3Z: 3 Form C 4Z: 4 Form C
Mounting Termination
Contact material
XXX: Customer special requirement           Nil: Standard
CQC
54
Notes: 1)  All values unspecified are at room temperature.
            2) Only typical loads are listed above. Other load specifications can be available upon request.
Notes:  1) The "-G" High capacity only has two Contact arrangements:2Z and 3Z,No 4Z contact arrangement.
            2) DC coil specifications:005、006、009、012、021、024、030、036、048、060、110、125、220.
6) The customer's special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa.
3) AC coil specifications:006、012、024、036、048、060、110、120、220、230、240、277.
8) For coil specifications of 110VDC and above, it is recommended that the customer add the coil protection measures in the circuit.
  3) A110:Nominal Voltage(100~110)Va.c.;A120:Nominal Voltage(110~120)Va.c.;
      A220:Nominal Voltage(200~220)Va.c.;A240:Nominal Voltage(220~240)Va.c.;
     110:Nominal Voltage(100~110)Va.c.;125:Nominal Voltage(110~125)Va.c.
9) For products that should meet the explosion-proof requirements of "IEC 60079 series",please note [Ex] after the specification while placing
    orders.Not all products have explosion-proof certification,so please contact us if necessary, in order to select the suitable products.
4) When the 240Va.c. specification coil test coil temperature rises, the installation pitch needs to be ≥6mm.
7) We can provide (136) Economic model relays, the specific performance is subject to the Specifications Data Sheet, please contact us.
 4) HF18FH without Flange-Mounting Termination,Please choose HF18FF when ordering.
5) Free-wheeling diode is available for DC coil relay, CR circuit is available for AC coil relay.
55
21.5max
21.5max
21.5max
36max
HF18FF-□/□□-2Z1□□□□
HF18FF-□/□□-2Z2□□□□
HF18FF-□/□□-2Z5□□□□
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT Unit: mm
Outline Dimensions
1
5
9
13 14
12
8
4
13.2
8x2.5 0.5
1
5
9
13 14
12
8